Distributed Systems: Concepts and Design

Edition 5

By George Coulouris, Jean Dollimore, Tim Kindberg and Gordon Blair Addison-Wesley ©Pearson Education 2012

Errata List

As with virtually all books, some bugs were discovered after printing. These errors will be corrected in subsequent printings (impressions). The corrections recorded to date are listed below.

Page numbers

The page number references in the table below refer to pages in the full-price hardcover edition. Add 16 to those numbers to get the correct page references for the softcover 'International Edition'.

First impression

Page	position	correction	date	impression
48	Figure 2.4	Replace Figure 2.4 with Figure 2.4a and Figure 2.4b as shown below.	23-8-2011	1
48	line 1	Replace 'Figure 2.4 illustrates' with 'Figure 2.4a illustrates'	23-8-2011	1
49	line 7	Replace '(Figure 2.4)' with '(Figure 2.4b)'	23-8-2011	1
143	Exercise 3.14, line 4	Replace 'page 103' with 'page 124'	30-8-2011	1
143	Exercise 3.14, line 8	Replace 'page 123' with 'page 124'	30-8-2011	1
252	Figure 6.12, last line of <i>receive</i>	Replace <i>send publish(e) to rvlist-i</i> with: <i>else</i> <i>send publish(e) to rvlist;</i>	23-9-2011	1
438	Figure 10.7 caption, last sentence	Replace 'Although there are a maximum of 128 rows' with 'Although there are a maximum of 32 rows'	27-10-2011	1
260	Figure 6.17, lines marked 7 and 13	In line 7, replace topicConnectionFactory.createTopicConnection(); with topicFactory.createTopicConnection(); and in line 13, replace topicPub.publish(message); with topicPub.publish(msg);	8-11-2011	1
261	Figure 6.18, line marked 7	In line 7, replace topicConnectionFactory.createTopicConnection(); with topicFactory.createTopicConnection();	8-11-2011	1

Most recently reported error: 11 November 2011©George Coulouris, Jean Dollimore, Tim Kindberg and Gordon Blair 2011



